2023
TGA Stroke Play Results

| 1stRnd [ 2nd Rnd| Total

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT --

1 Wilcoxen, Brett 66 68 134 280.00 gift certificate
2 Stephenson, Cole 66 69 135 220.00 gift certificate
3  Phillips, Luke 71 66 137 190.00 gift certificate
4 Brooks, Delbert 66 71 137 160.00 gift certificate
5 Davis, Matt 72 69 141 140.00 gift certificate
6 Simmons, Tim 70 72 142 120.00 gift certificate
7 Wasson, Chandler 72 70 142 110.00 gift certificate
8 Cornwell, Tyler 69 73 142 110.00 gift certificate
9 Gotcher, Mike 73 70 143 100.00 gift certificate
10 Enkelmann, Jeff 71 73 144 100.00 gift certificate
11 Bonaobra Samuel 71 76 147 90.00 gift certificate
12 Robbins, Bo 72 76 148 90.00 gift certificate
13 Wilson, Trey 74 75 149 85.00 gift certificate

Mayfield, Ty 75 74 149

Wrona, Dustin 76 73 149

Driver, Joel 77 73 150

Dorsey, Trenton 73 78 151

Eckert, T.J. 74 77 151

Strathe, Brandon 75 76 151

Rowin, Zach 76 75 151

Strathe, Justin 74 79 153

Thomas, Tyler 75 80 155

Barbee, Adam 79 76 155

Shirley, Brad 79 76 155

White, Jackson 79 77 156

Baber, Nathan 81 76 157

Wilson, Ben 79 79 158

Yates, Kyle 77 82 159

Wilson, Freddie 85 74 159

Woodrum, Taylor 81 81 162

Nuckolls, Breck 76 WD WD

Dobbins, Dillon 78 WD WD

Wilson, Chris 86 WD WD

Shields, David 91 WD WD

Calhoun, Aaron WD --- WD

Haworth, Erik WD --- WD

Matson, Zac WD --- WD

Willingham, Matt WD - WD
39 Hall, Hayden 69 WD WD

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT --

1 Raffensperger, Todd 70 71 141 $200 gift certificate
2 Creekmore, John 74 75 149 $130 gift certificate
3 McGhee, Scott 74 75 149 $100 gift certificate
4  Hughes, Steve 77 73 150



Robinson, Mark
Sidorakis, Nick
Woods, Tony
White, Terry
Benge, Chris

OPEN DIVISION --

A FLIGHT--
Hibbs, Michael
Wilcoxen, lan
Haught, Chris
Waggoner, Jon
Frost, Hyatt
Matson, Andy
Brown, Randy
Brown, Nathan
Nightengale, Eddie
B FLIGHT --
Carroll, Spencer
Hamra, Nick
Ulibarri, Jonny
Mogelnicki, Mark
Pack, Luke
Rossman, Scott
Kinney, Mark
Pruitt, Logan
Mogelnicki, Joey
C FLIGHT --
Robbins, Seth
Smith, Kenroy
Marks, Jason
Reid, Jacob
McKinney, A.J.
Jauregui, Adrian

25 haverfield, Jon

SENIOR OPEN DIVISION --

A FLIGHT --

1 Hunt, Richard

2 Monroe, Mike
Trowbridge, Pat
Steinkirchner, Tom
Crane, Scott
Swan, Jerry
B FLIGHT --

1 Maples, Levi

2 Tuttle, Joe

76
75
74
76
82

72
73
72
78
75
76
77
76
78

80
84
84
83
84
82
83
83
84

86
85
20
95
89
103
WD

74
74
72
72
72
74

77
76

75
77
81
85
85

75
76
78
77
81
83
82
84
86

71
77
77
79
80
83
89
WD
WD

78
85
84
86
97
88

70
73
77
78
80
88

72
76
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151
152
155
161
167

147
149
150
155
156
159
159
160
164

151
161
161
162
164
165
172
WD
WD

164
170
174
181
186
191
WD

144
147
149
150
152
162

149
152

$175
$110
$80

$175
$110
$80

$175
$110
$80

$175
$110

$175
$110

gift certificate
gift certificate
gift certificate

gift certificate
gift certificate
gift certificate

gift certificate
gift certificate
gift certificate

gift certificate
gift certificate

gift certificate
gift certificate



36

Inman, Lee
Halligan, John
Bauer, Tom
Steichen, Tom
Townley, Richard
Morrow, Kem
Yates, Larry

C FLIGHT --
Meyers, Bob
Blackmon, John
Stephens, Orville
Donaldson, Miles
Barnett, Danny
MacLeod, Ken

D FLIGHT --
Cornett, Mick
Tankersley, Doug
Stringer, Rick
Kottler, Marshall
Baab, Paul

Holt, John

Cox, Richard
Thayer, Kevin

E FLIGHT --
Brown, Rob
Fenner, Mike
Lucas, Jock
Lowery, Harry
Saltink, Ken
Eaves, David
Conn, Lloyd

76
77
77
77
77
77
76

78
78
78
78
80
78

84

83
84
84
82
83
82

86
87
86
87
90
97
WD
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77 153
77 154
78 155
78 155
80 157
82 159
84 160
75 153
75 153
76 154
79 157
78 158
82 160
76 160
80 163
82 165
81 165
84 168
88 170
89 172
91 173
77 163
81 168
82 168
85 172
93 183
99 196
--- WD

2023

$80

$175
$110

$175
$110
$80

$175
$110

gift certificate

gift certificate
gift certificate

gift certificate
gift certificate
gift certificate

gift certificate
gift certificate
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